
'-fot,/S- fst.. - lll-e, 

' 7s fG <.. ~o
rd, (C(Q)~)f 

API ~- 15· OS 9'- ...zg_; h / ¥' 
ccu,t~ l ; M;p(Pzcf Ert1:11KLa1 

STATE CORPORATICJI CDIIISSICJI Of l'.AIISAS_ 
OIL & GAS CONSERYATICJI D,V,ISICJI ·;;i4 

WELL CXIIPLETICJI .EClRN :,t, . _.-
AC0· 1 WELL HISTORY · •· 

DESCRIPTl<II OF WELL AIID .LEASE 

Operator: License • _·_ij...s-_'l~tb...;;..""f: ________ _ 
Name: fYZA.8 fr, pu C. r1 ~ K 
Address /R- .2. BtY / fj._. 

. fl East 
_ _:_ __ Sec...3L Twp.~.,$ Rge. ____ West 

-J ff(}:
1 

' Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section 

_ ___ Z¢Jt'._____, __ ' __ ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section 
(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.) 

Lease Name ,8'!:J'L-t- Well# __,,,,..6-... ~-----
Ffeld Name /J,9J..Ow11./ h<.L.J) 

City/State/Zip ~:e..=:e:;;~-=~~...µ...:...,L..i....CL-C~~- · r-
Producing Formation _.,_2..,,?l<Jelt/-,/,_.,..B-f ... e_1.._L-__________ _ 

Purchaser: ftJ R O JL/ , 1 

' w1 Elevation: Ground A-PPrt2X Jlf~ KB __./,__.'l .... t2____,..f-:,.__ __ _ 
Operator Contact Pei son: /1{/J Rid i\.{ /1 , 8(,) I? L -e__, '; 

Phone c7/3, lJSJ- ¥...rs7 
.._~ Total Depth _...,8...,5,__,I) _______ PBTO .... N ...... 1 ....... tJ ... ~----

Contractor: Millie: ..):/~ /I -eJ });l.t.,~/';;J' (!,(}, 

• License: §6.,.._-.?_:;i....=--· _______ _ 

IJel lsi te Geologist : __ -_!1 ... 1_-__________ .s_. ·,_·,._.: -

........................... 
1
,.........,.....-.__,...___,_.....,52ao 

t--i.-+-+-+--+--+-+-i-+-+-+--1-t---t-i4950 
r-1--t--+-+-1r---t--+--t-1-+-+-+--1-t---t-i4620 
t--i.-+-+-+-;-+-+--t-,.-+-t-+--1,-+--4290 
t--4f-+--+-+-....+-+-+-,i-+-+-+-,~·'+-l-f3960 

l 
~ r-1.-+-+-+--,.+-1-+-+-+--1-+-+-'l"-i-~~ 
' ' r. r, ,.. t--i.-+-+--1--+-+--t-+--,.-+-+-+---11-+- llOO ' ,. •:·t/. 2970 

Designate 'ti,pe of Co:~letion ·' '~a,·"'",,.-+-_+--~--,-+-+-+-l--+--+-+-l-+--+-1 ~ 
_v'_ N Nt!W Well _ .. _· Re-Entry __ Workover Iv/ Y J i--1--,.·...,•.;-':l-t--;~--,--t--1-+-+--t-1_..--t-i:~ 

_L Oil swo __ Temp. Abd. r::. , ? f.~.; / 1 !~: 
Gas = Inj __ Delayed Comp.· · 1 990 

__ Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etC:;). 1 
660 

{r1. I ·.,;,;/t--,i,-+-+-+-i-1 +-if-+-+-,+-,i-4,,-+-,+-,i--i JJO 

00: old we.ll info as follows: Operator: _______________ _ 
• -~ I 

0002~0~000000000 
._,,N~a;r"l~,-...:1-fDv\~OIIOM 

Well Name: --.----------------

~:: .... "~"~~~~~~°''°" 
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at ___,:2-:;....;._./'--- Feet 

Comp. Date __ · ____ Old Total Depth ___ _ Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ____ Yes -X-- No 

Drilling He~: If yes, show depth set _____________ Feet 
_JC_ Mud Rotary __ Air Rotary __ Cable 

3/.; 2-.J --.!L 6: g- 't'I If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 

Date Rea.;;hecJ TD COllflletion Date feet. depth to , ~ (J f et'G -e_. W/ __ 9......_o ...... ____ SX cmt, 

~

STRUCTIONS: This form n:1all be completed in triplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation Cornnission, 200 Colorado 
erby Building, Wichita, Kansas 6n02, within 120 days of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and 
2-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 

writing and submitted 11it:1 the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all 
wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this fora. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS tl.lST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 
form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all tenporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover orl 
conversion of a well requires filing of AC0-2 within 120 days from conmencement date of such work. 

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully COllfllied 
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. 

::::'"'~2:J~✓:;f f!::!:: ~ Date ,S:-J: ?I 
subs<:ri~ and sworn to before me this --8..:::: day of ::(l?,❖d-6-
19 .:t.J_. fl ~ er-
Ne - Public ~~ r. iz/<;YL 
Date Cornnission Expires ...? -I - 9-....s- . 

i.. 
BEATRICE_ .. -E.=---=-H....,U==G:::H==ES===::;ir-----------
N OT ARY PUBLIC 

State of Kansaa 
__ __:.:M::.,.y...cA-'-'-p=pointment Exp. --5-/- ~...S 

! 
K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY I 

F Letter of Confidentiality Attached 
C-::; Wireline Log Received 
C = Drillers Timelog Received 

KCC 
v'°KGS 

Distribution 
SWO/Rep = Plug 

Form AC0-1 (7-89) 

NGPA - <. 
__.Other y / ;,, 

(Specify) 



y 

Opecatoc ,,.. Jr/.AJJ. frqj)11fi!!._.,I 
East 

Sec. 3-[)_ Twp. /£.. Rge • .AJ_ D 
West 

.--. 1~· 

CC«lf>'U 
s10E·n,o 

Lease Name ..B" qi, ::f 
J 

County El'An l<'L / ✓ 
Well # /-.s-= 

INSTRUCTIONS: Show iqx,rtant tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving 
interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, 
hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet 
if more space is needed. Attach copy of log. 

Drill Stem Tests Taken 
(Attach Additional Sheets.) 

Samples Sent to Geological Survey 

Cores Taken 

Electric Log Run 
(Submit Copy.) 

D Yes [ii?No 

DJes ~o 

~rs~ 
[!{ Yes D No 

Name 

Fonnation Description 

~g D Sa~le 

Top Bottom 

3 , > V 

CASING RECORD 
D New D Used 

Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intennediate, pr-ocb:tion, etc. 

Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Perce 
('I ,. ~ .A ,. ·"--

Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives 

. 'l. ,. f~ Lt! I..O.$. 
. 

RtrrM,,,. A £ Jb,n~ ,;;r:&,~d _, .2:. 
!t'.'.~' ¥7th 

' 1 f"' J..f(, 
~.5"4, 1 :, .... / A,A J\ .4, .: .a ~t. , ii 

PERFORATION RECORD Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement ~ze Record 
I 

Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth 

--;: ....- 'i.Y;l.,S- ~ 'l36o< 1/1-~tJ #~n ll. ;J2:7 

I 
I 

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run 
D Yes ~o 

Date of First Production Producing Method□ ~ 
D Gas Lift D Other (Explain) s-1-,1 Flowing Plll1)ing 

Ratio Gravity Estimated Production ot/ Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil 
Per 24 Hours ~ 1MI ~s· 

; 
I 

I 
I 

i 
' ' I 
I 
I 

! 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 
i 
i 
I 

! 
i 
! 
! 

i 
Disposition of Gas: 

D Vented D Sold D Used on Lease 
(If vented, submit ACO-18.) 

METH<D OF;:ETION 
n, D 
LJ Open Hole Perforation Dually C~leted 0 

Production Interval 

Conmingled 

D Other (Specify) __________ _ 



'.°t·. COlW.rRA CTOR 
~",: . . ~ 

i,J_ HUGHES DRILLING COMPANY 
i:/ 122 NORTH MA IN 

4-4~-9,_l H:::2:-:~~YJ 
c;lOl\P _U 
~ LOG t_. WELLSVILLE, KAN:;As 66092 

l(f,\ 

3 

15 

75 

14 

4 

4 

15 

5 

2 

9 

6 

: \_ •. '!t 

17 

80 

28 

4 

~. ;_ 7 

lb. 

FC: \MATIOil 

BOGLE 
WELL NO. 15 

FRANKLIN CO., KAN~AS 
SEC. 30. 'l''..J. 15S, r:.UG. 21£ 

App. NW SE NS 
T. D. I_ S'I'f<i, ·::-:'A __ _ 

--=,,.__,"'----------- THIC:(!·/E'.)'.3 DR ~LT,ED 

S< i 1 

C} iY 

St :1le 
Udy. 18-30) 

Lime 

Sc:,nd (Gray) 

Shale 

Lime 

S! ale 

S'.~te 

L·•me 

Slale 

L.: me 

Shale 
(E;dy. 193-197) 
(Sdy. 206-210) 

Lime 

SLale 
(: .dy. Lime 231' ) 

Lime 
(::late 332 I) 

Shale 

Lime 

3 

18 

93 

107 

111 

115 

130 

135 

137 

146 

152 

170 

210 

227 

307 

335 

4 

3 

5 

30 

3 

86 

3 

40 

l 

12 

6 

8 

5 

7 

.Q£.:. .A 'PO.B 
MAB PcodL tion 
Rt. 2, Be 192 
Wellsvill . I Ks. 66092 

A PI II l ::; ) 5 9- 2 4 , E 1 4 

3 Sr 5 ·.: ' .·' !:i L 
;(,:,' I :'EL 

FC i', :':lA '11 l r_,. ; 'l' • ~ 
DP:'!.LLED 

Li :11;.0 

Sh,1 l 0 

Lilli~ ( II lli:: ,· .• '. . ' ) 

Shale 
( Bcoken •!c;;- :92) 

Sand (Gc.:.:iy) 

Shale 
(Sdy. 553-:: . ) 
( S d y • 5 7 iJ - ·: . 

Shale 

Sh.;1le 
(Slate GJl-· .. 2) 

4·17 

480 

515 

518 

604 

6t0 

6C6 

679 

686 

7
, ., 
.J. -

719 

;_,; 

33 Shale 

339 

346 

379 9 ~: • • I,,: 
.'i;t. · ,.:i,tJ,fi., 'ii.me 723 

750 ~i·· ( ~,dy. 363-370) 

2 Lime 
i•. 13 Shale 
~ 

4 Lime () 

:r:·. 15 Sl1ale 

25 Lime 30' 
( ;:.hale 421-423) 

i 

'-d Sl1ale 
(~.;late 440-441) 

23 Lime 20' 
(.<:late 445-446) 

4 Shale 
/ci~i-~ ,.,.,..,_,,.,-:i, 

381 

394 

398 

413 

438 

446 

469 

473 

.,s 
22 

2 

3 

2 

2.5 

7.5 

7 

11 

19 

1 

Shale 
(Red Bed 74•. -748) 

Lime 752 

Shale 
( .S l a t e 7 :, 2 - ·. : 3 ) 

Li111G-

Shale 

Sand 

Shale 

Dck. Shale 

Shale 

Lime 

7'j7 

- ----759. 5 

7u7 

785 

804 

805 



CON'rRAC'l·OR. 

HUGHES DRILLING COMPANY 
~· 122 NORTH MAIN 

WELLSVILLE, KANSAS 66092 LOG 

BOGLE 
WELL NO. 

cont. 

•·-- - ,11--:• 
··- u 15 API # 

STRATA 
THICKNESS 

FORMATIOl': 
DRILLED 

T.D. S'l'RA ·:'A 
THICKNES::'. 

l;;<;X,:.\ 'l' IC;; 
i\:.:1 !.!.E!i 

24 

2 

3 

3 

13 

Shale 
(Limebreak 811') 

Sand (Brown 
(12 SQUIRREL") 

Shale ( Sdy. ) 

Sand (Brown) 
(Some bleeding oil) 
(Gas odor) 

Shale 

829 

831 

834 

837 

850 T.D. 

! 
I 

• I --.., ••• ------•-

T . .._C . - ~,-. . -'~ .. ! "' !2M-~~-•►h-~~'r,~ ~--
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:{ :frkf_.:1£~.~.r.·~-~.t·~:,.·.:_j.i: /~;:-_::fff_/.::---- ·\.=Jr· 
. -;-: // { "~ . .. . . 

. ~ .... st __ ~.:!.\.:.·: .. ;_:_f.:_r_I;_JI< ~::t_r '·-,~~~ ii~ -~:· ., If 
-: --'"-- -- '.:::i:-:!Sir.=-:_ 
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